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The Largest U.S. Private Companies

Company

Cargill

Koch Industries

Mars
PricewaterhouseCoopers
Bechtel

Publix Super Markets
Love’s Travel Stops & Country Stores
Ernst & Young

C&S Wholesale Grocers
US Foods

Source: Forbes

Industry

Agricultural commodity trading
Conglomerate

Food and drink

Accountancy

Engineering and project management
Supermarkets

Convenience stores and gas stations
Accountancy

Food wholesaler

Food distributor

2011 revenue
S billion
109.6
100
30
29.2
27.9
25.1
24.4
22.9
20.4
18.9




