The Largest U.S. Private Companies

			2011 revenue
	Company	<u>Industry</u>	\$ billion
1	Cargill	Agricultural commodity trading	109.6
2	Koch Industries	Conglomerate	100
3	Mars	Food and drink	30
4	PricewaterhouseCoopers	Accountancy	29.2
5	Bechtel	Engineering and project management	27.9
6	Publix Super Markets	Supermarkets	25.1
7	Love's Travel Stops & Country Stores	Convenience stores and gas stations	24.4
8	Ernst & Young	Accountancy	22.9
9	C&S Wholesale Grocers	Food wholesaler	20.4
10	US Foods	Food distributor	18.9

Source: Forbes